Participant
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Adventist Health
Aliados Health

Aliados Health

Aliados Health

Entity
Adventist Health Clear Lake

Adventist Health Howard Memorial

Adventist Health Mendocino Coast

Adventist Health St Helena

Adventist Health Ukiah Valley

AH Clearlake - Hilltop Cardiology

AH Clearlake - Hilltop Family Medicine

AH Clearlake - Hilltop Surgical Specialties

AH Clearlake - Ophthalmology

AH Clearlake - RHC

AH Clearlake Hilltop - RHC

AH Corning Solano - RHC

AH Corning Solano Dental

AH Fort Bragg - RHC

AH Hidden Valley Lake - RHC

AH Howard Memorial - RHC

AH Kelseyville - RHC

AH Lakeport

AH Lakeport - Heart Institute

AH Lakeport - RHC

AH Lakeport 11th St - RHC

AH Lakeport Main St - RHC

AH Lower Lake Konocti - RHC

AH Lucerne - RHC

AH Medical Office - Arbuckle

AH Medical Office - Colusa

AH Medical Office - Williams

AH Middletown - RHC

AH St Helena - Cardiology

AH St Helena - Coon Joint Replacement Institute
AH St Helena - Lifestyle Medicine

AH St Helena - Lifestyle Medicine Primary Care
AH St Helena - Martin Oneil Cancer Center
AH St Helena - Surgical Specialties

AH Ukiah - Caner and Infusion Center

AH Ukiah - ENT

AH Ukiah - Gastroenterology

AH Ukiah - General Surgery

AH Ukiah - Heart Institute

AH Ukiah - Ophthalmology

AH Ukiah - RHC

AH Ukiah - Urology

AH Ukiah Live Well - RHC

AH Ukiah N State St - RHC

AHPN Calistoga

AHPN Chico - Physical Therapy

AHPN Chico - Raley Diagnostic

AHPN Clearlake - Cardiology

AHPN Clearlake - Surgical Specialties

AHPN Heart Institute Garberville

AHPN Heart Institute Santa Rosa

AHPN Hidden Valley Lake - Oncology

AHPN Hidden Valley Lake - Physical Med and Rehab
AHPN Hidden Valley Lake - Urology

AHPN Lakeport - Heart Institute

AHPN Mendocino Family Care

AHPN Napa

AHPN Napa - OBGYN

AHPN Napa - Oncology

AHPN St Helena - Cardiology

AHPN St Helena - Gastroenterology

AHPN St Helena - Lifestyle Medicine

AHPN St Helena - Nephrology

AHPN St Helena - Neurology

AHPN St Helena - Orthopedics

AHPN St Helena - Plastic Surgery

AHPN St Helena - Pulmonary Sleep Medicine
AHPN St Helena - Specialty

AHPN St Helena - Surgical Specialties

AHPN St Helena - Urology

AHPN St Helena - Women's Imaging Center
AHPN St Helena - Woodland Urology

AHPN St Helena General Surgery - Clearlake
AHPN St Helena Specialties Int Med St Helena
AHPN St Helena Women's Center Urology
AHPN Ukiah - Heart Institute

AHPN Ukiah - Pulmonology

AHPN Ukiah - Women's Health

AHPN Ukiah Valley Medical Specialties Gastroenterology
AHPN Ukiah Valley Medical Specialties GI Endoscopy
AHPN Vallejo

AHPN Willts - Orthopedic Spine Surgery
Redwood Medical Clinic

Ukiah Valley Primary Care Adventist Health Dora
Alexander Valley Healthcare

Alexander Valley Healthcare Dental Clinic
Marin City Health & Wellness - Bayview Hunters Point Clinic

Type
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

Address
15630 18th Ave.

1 Marcela Dr.

700 River Dr.

10 Woodland Rd.

275 Hospital Dr.

15322 Lakeshore Dr #201
15322 Lakeshore Dr #102
15322 Lakeshore Dr #101
15320 Lakeshore Dr.

15230 Lakeshore Dr.

15322 Lakeshore Dr.

155 Solano St

155 Solano st.

850 Sequoia Circle

18990 Coyote Valley Rd #8
3 Marcela Dr Suite C

5290 State St

801 Eleventh st.

475 N Forbes St.

487 5 Main St.

801 Eleventh St.

487 S Main St.

9430 Lake St Suite C

6300 E Hwy 20

900 King St.

151 E Webster St.

501 EStSte B

21337 Bust st

999 Adarms Street Suite 106
6 Woodland Rd Ste 202

10 Woodland Rd.

10 Woodland Rd.

10 Woodland Rd.

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205

260 Hospital Drive #207
1165 5 Dora Street Suite C-2
234 Hospital Dr.

246 Hospital Drive

115 Hospital Dr.

284 Hospital Drive Suite B
260 Hospital Drive Suite 204
260 Hospital Drive Suite 201
260 Hospital Drive #103
1050 North State Street
913 Washington Street

101 Raley Bivd #102

111 Raley Blvd Suite 160
15230 Lakeshore Dr #101
15322 Lakeshore Drive

509 EIm St.

4415 Sonoma Hwy Ste D
18990 Coyote Valley Road Suite 5
1030 Main St Ste 100
18990 Coyote Valley Road Suite 5
475 N Forbes St.

115 Hospital Drive

1100 Trancas St #250

821 St Helena Hwy Suite 1
1100 Trancas St #250

999 Adams St #106

6 Woodland Rd #303

10 Woodland Rd

821 South St Helena Hwy #2
821 South St Helena Hwy #2
1530 Railroad Ave.

6 Woodland Rd Ste 302

6 Woodland Rd Suite 303

6 Woodland Rd #101

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205

821 St Helena Hwy Suite 1
6 Woodland Rd Ste 205
15322 Lakeshore Drive Suite 102
1530 Railroad Avenue

821 South St Helena Highway Suite 1
115 Hospital Drive

232 Hospital Dr Suite A
415 Hospital Dr Suite A
234 Hospital Dr.

234 Hospital Dr.

525 Oregon St.

84 Madrone St Suite A
2350 Buhne St

248 Hospital Drive Suite B
6 Tarman Drive

100 W 3rd Street

6301 Third Street

city
Clearlake
Willits

Fort Bragg
St Helena
Ukiah
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Corning
Corning
Fort Bragg
Hidden Valley Lake
willts
Kelseyville
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lakeport
Lower Lake
Lucerne
Arbuckle
Colusa
Williams
Middletown
St Helena
St Helena
St Helena
St Helena
St Helena

St Helena
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Calistoga
Chico

Chico

Clearlake
Clearlake
Garberville

Santa Rosa
Hidden Valley Lake
St Helena

Hidden Valley Lake
Lakeport

Ukiah

Napa

St Helena

Napa

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena
Clearlake

St Helena

St Helena

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

u
Vallejo
willts

Eureka

Ukiah
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
San Francisco

state Zip
CA 95422
CA 95490
CA 95437
CA 94574
CA 95482
cA 95422
CA 95422
A 95422
CA 95422
CA 95422
cA 95422
CA 96021
CA 96021
CA 95437
CA 95467
CA 95490
CA 95451
CA 95453
CA 95453
CA 95453
CA 95453
cA 95453
CA 95457
CA 95458
A 95912
CA 95978
cA 95978
CA 95461
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 95474
CA 95474
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 95482
CA 95482
cA 95482
CA 95482
CA 95482
CA 95482
CA 95482
CA 95482
cA 95482
CA 95482
A 94515
CA 95928
CA 95928
cA 95422
CA 95422
CA 95442
CA 95409
CA 95467
cA 94574
CA 95467
CA 95453
CA 95482
CA 94558
cA 94574
CA 94558
CA 95474
CA 94574
CA 95474
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 94574
CA 94574
cA 94574
CA 94574
A 94574
CA 94574
CA 95422
CA 95474
CA 94574
CA 95482
CA 95482
CA 95482
cA 95482
CA 95482
CA 94500
CA 95490
CA 95501
CA 95482
cA 95425
CA 95425
A

County
Lake
Mendocino
Mendocino
Napa
Mendocino
Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake
Tehama
Tehama
Mendocino
Napa
Mendocino
Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Lake

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Napa
Butte
Butte
Lake

Lake
Humboldt
Sonoma
Napa
Napa

Lake

Lake
Mendocino
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Lake
Napa
Napa
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Solano
Mendocino
Humboldt
Mendocino
Sonoma

Sonoma

Full Address
15630 18th Ave. Clearlake CA 95422

1 Marcela Dr. Willits CA 95490

700 River Dr. Fort Bragg CA 95437

10 Woodland Rd. St Helena CA 94574

275 Hospital Dr. Ukiah CA 95482

15322 Lakeshore Dr #201 Clearlake CA 95422
15322 Lakeshore Dr #102 Clearlake CA 95422
15322 Lakeshore Dr #101 Clearlake CA 95422
15320 Lakeshore Dr. Clearlake CA 95422

15230 Lakeshore Dr. Clearlake CA 95422

15322 Lakeshore Dr. Clearlake CA 95422

155 Solano St. Corning CA 96021

155 Solano St. Corning CA 96021

850 Sequoia Circle Fort Bragg CA 95437

18990 Coyote Valley Rd #8 Hidden Valley Lake CA 95467
3 Marcela Dr Suite C Willts CA 95490

5290 State St. Kelseyville CA 95451

801 Eleventh St. Lakeport CA 95453

475 N Forbes St. Lakeport CA 95453

487 S Main St. Lakeport CA 95453

801 Eleventh St. Lakeport CA 95453

487 S Main St. Lakeport CA 95453

9430 Lake St Suite C Lower Lake CA 95457

6300 E Hwy 20 Lucerne CA 95458

900 King St. Arbuckle CA 95912

151 E Webster st. Colusa CA 95978

501 E St Ste B Williams CA 95978

21337 Bust St. Middletown CA 95461

999 Adams Street Suite 106 St Helena CA 94574
6 Woodland Rd Ste 202 St Helena CA 94574

10 Woodland Rd. St Helena CA 95474

10 Woodland Rd. St Helena CA 95474

10 Woodland Rd. St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205 St Helena CA 94574

260 Hospital Drive #207 Ukiah CA 95482

1165 S Dora Street Suite C-2 Ukiah CA 95482
234 Hospital Dr. Ukiah CA 95482

246 Hospital Drive Ukiah CA 95482

115 Hospital Dr. Ukiah CA 95482

284 Hospital Drive Suite B Ukiah CA 95482

260 Hospital Drive Suite 204 Ukiah CA 95482
260 Hospital Drive Suite 201 Ukiah CA 95482
260 Hospital Drive #103 Ukiah CA 95482

1050 North State Street Ukiah CA 95482

913 Washington Street Calistoga CA 94515

101 Raley Blvd #102 Chico CA 95928

111 Raley Blvd Suite 160 Chico CA 95928

15230 Lakeshore Dr #101 Clearlake CA 95422
15322 Lakeshore Drive Clearlake CA 95422

509 Elm St. Garberville CA 95442

4415 Sonoma Hwy Ste D Santa Rosa CA 95409
18990 Coyote Valley Road Suite 5 Hidden Valley Lake CA 95467
1030 Main St Ste 100 St Helena CA 94574
18990 Coyote Valley Road Suite 5 Hidden Valley Lake CA 95467
475 N Forbes St. Lakeport CA 95453

115 Hospital Drive Ukiah CA 95482

1100 Trancas St #250 Napa CA 94558

821 St Helena Hwy Suite 1 St Helena CA 94574
1100 Trancas St #250 Napa CA 94558

999 Adams St #106 St Helena CA 95474

6 Woodland Rd #303 St Helena CA 94574

10 Woodland Rd St Helena CA 95474

821 South St Helena Hwy #2 St Helena CA 94574
821 South St Helena Hwy #2 St Helena CA 94574
1530 Railroad Ave. St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd Ste 302 St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd Suite 303 St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd #101 St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205 St Helena CA 94574

6 Woodland Rd Ste 205 St Helena CA 94574

821 St Helena Hwy Suite 1 St Helena CA 94574
6 Woodland Rd Ste 205 St Helena CA 94574
15322 Lakeshore Drive Suite 102 Clearlake CA 95422
1530 Railroad Avenue St Helena CA 95474

821 South St Helena Highway Suite 1 St Helena CA 94574
115 Hospital Drive Ukiah CA 95482

232 Hospital Dr Suite A Ukiah CA 95482

415 Hospital Dr Suite A Ukiah CA 95482

234 Hospital Dr. Ukiah CA 95482

234 Hospital Dr. Ukiah CA 95482

525 Oregon St. Vallejo CA 94590

84 Madrone St Suite A Willits CA 95490

2350 Buhne St. Eureka CA 95501

248 Hospital Drive Suite B Ukiah CA 95482

6 Tarman Drive Cloverdale CA 95425

100 W 3rd Street Cloverdale CA 95425

Latitude

94124 San Francisco 6301 Third Street San Francisco CA 94124

38.9356064
39.3897448
39.4313778
385425498
39.1530652
38.9506384
38.9505145
38.9506384
38.950554
38.9504621
38.9506384
39.9272138
39.9272138
39.4303618
387951765
39.3005254
38.9774138
39.0487057
39.0451741
39.0387464
39.0487057
39.0387464
38.9137883
39.0866383
39.0147594
39.207247
39.1550676
38.7486506
385052429
385052429
38.5425498
38.5425498
385425498
385052429
39.1533537
39.135532
39.1520056
39.1527897
39.1509814
39.1545394
39.1533943
39.1533705
39.1533705
39.1622851
385778945
397151595
39.7154643
38.9503992
38.9506384
40.1012965
38.4583305
387952372
38.5052429
38.7952372
39.0451741
39.1509814
383235353
38.4871953
383235353
385070038
38.5428448
38.5425498
384871953
38.4871953
385075534
385052429
385052429
38.5428448
38.5052429
385052429
38.4871953
385052429
38.9505145
38.5075534
38.4871953
39.1509814
39.1516449
39.1535998
39.1520056
39.1520056
381178897
39.401217
40.7852357
39.1527497
38.7980878
38.8078372
377206685

Longitudde
1226202387
1233387068

-123.800388
-122.4748281
-123.2028906
1226255818
1226256327
-122.6255818
-122.6261854
-122.6283637
1226255818

122.167598

122167598
-123.8018932

-122.557671
1233391362
-122.8331744.
-122.9217108
1229163612
-122.9158988
-122.9217108
1229158988
1226076967
-122.7923615
-122.0613282
-122.0008477
-122.1469063
1226172579
-122.4703868
-122.4703868
1224748281
-122.4748281
-122.4748281
-122.4703868
-123.2045817
-123.2092496
1232037856

-123.204061
-123.2031189
-123.2037087

-123.204488
1232045379
-123.2045379

123210168
1225772791

12179162
-121.7906963
1226281069
1226255818
-123.7923991
-122.6760485
-122.5576737
1224703868
1225576737
1229163612
-123.2031189
-122.2985409
-122.4489033
-122.2985409
-122.4682148
1224751726
-122.4748281
-122.4489033
1224489033
-122.4712099
-122.4703868
-122.4703868
1224751726
1224703868
-122.4703868
-122.4489033
-122.4703868
-122.6256327
-122.4712099
-122.4489033
-123.2031189
-123.2042367
-123.2016463
1232037856
-123.2037856
-122.2489931
-123.3508105
1241421594
-123.2044123
123.0177736
-123.0193185
-1223961531

status
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data

Data Contributed

ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA; CommonWell
ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT VXU XDS.b CCDA



Participant
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health
Aliados Health

Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Ampla Health Systems
Banner Health
Banner Health
Banner Health

Butte County

Canby Family Practice Clinic
Colusa Medical Center
Del Norte County
Department of Veterans Affairs
Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Dignity Health

Entity
Marin City Health & Wellness - Marin City Clinic

Marin City Health & Wellness - Marin Family Birth Center

Ole Health - Calistoga

Ole Health - County Campus

Ole Health - East Fairfield

Ole Health - Fairfield

Ole Health - Napa - Pear Tree Lane

Ole Health - South Napa Shelter

Ole Health - St Helena

Petaluma Health Center

Petaluma Health Center - Bolinas Community Health Center
Petaluma Health Center - Casa Grande Clinic

Petaluma Health Center - Dental

Petaluma Health Center - Mary Isaak Homeless Shelter Clinic (COTS)
Petaluma Health Center - Point Reyes Community Health Center
Petaluma Health Center - Rohnert Park Health Center

Petaluma Health Center - Rohnert Park Vision Center

Petaluma Health Center - San Antonio Clinic

Petaluma Health Center - Santa Rosa Junior College Clinic

Ritter Center

Santa Rosa Community Health - Bridge Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Brookwood Campus.

Santa Rosa Community Health - Dental Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Dutton Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Elsie Allen Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Lombardi Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Pediatric Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Santa Rosa Junior College Campus
Santa Rosa Community Health - Turning Point Campus

Santa Rosa Community Health - Vista Campus

Type
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

St Joseph Health System Sonoma County Community Health Clinics and Programs: St joseph De Clinic
St Joseph Health System Sonoma County Community Health Clinics and Programs: St joseph Mc Clinic

St Joseph Health System Sonoma County Community Health Clinics and Programs: St Joseph's H Clinic

West County Health Centers - Forestville Teen Clinic
West County Health Centers - Forestville Wellness Center
West County Health Centers - Gravenstein Community Health Center
West County Health Centers - Occidental Area Health Center
West County Health Centers - Russian River Health Center
West County Health Centers - West County Health Center Dental Services
Winters Healthcare Foundation

Arbuckle Medical & Dental

Chico Medical Pediatrics & Xpress Care

Colusa Medical & Dental

Gridley Medical

Hamilton City Medical

Lindhurst Medical Dental & Xpress Care

Los Molinos Medical

Magalia Medical

Orland Medical & Dental

Oroville Medical & Dental

Richland Medical

Yuba City Medical & Xpress Care

Yuba City Pediatrics

Banner Family Practice Clinic

Banner Lassen Medical Center

Banner Surgery Clinic

County of Butte Behavioral Health

Canby Family Practice Clinic

Colusa Medical Center

Del Norte County Behavioral Healh

VA & DoD

Airpark DHMG

Bakersfield Memorial Hospital

Court Street DHMG

DHMG- North State Edith Avenue

DHMG- North State Edith Avenue 2

Dignity Health Medical Group - North State Red BIuff 3
Dignity Health North State Eureka Way

Dignity Health Solano Street Medical Clinic

Dominican Hospital Santa Cruz

Lake Shastina Community Clinic

Mercy Family Health Center Residency Program

Mercy General Hospital

Mercy Hospital Bakersfield

Mercy Hospital of Folsom

Mercy Maternity Clinic

Mercy Medical Center Merced

Mercy Medical Center Mount Shasta

Mercy Medical Center Redding

Mercy San Juan Medical Center

Methodist Hospital of Sacramento

Mt Shasta Community Clinic

Mt Shasta Community Clinic I1

NS RED BLUFF 2526

Red Bluff DHMG

Sequoia Hospital

Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital

St Elizabeth Community Hospital

Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
County
Clinic
Hospital
County
System
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Clinic
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital

Address

630 Drake Avenue

880 Las Gallinas Avenue #1

911 Washington St

2751 Napa Valley Corporate Drive
1101 B Gale Wilson Bivd Suite 101-C
470 Chadbourne Rd Suite A
1141 Pear Tree Lane

100 Hartle Court

1222 Pine St Suite A

1179 N McDowell Bivd.

88 Mesa Road

333 Casa Grande Road

65 Third Street Suite 13

900 Hopper Street

3 Sixth Street

5900 State Farm Drive 2nd Floor
4625 Redwood Drive Suite A
500 Vallejo Street

680 Sonoma Mountain Parkway
16 Ritter St

2235 Challenger Way #109

983 Sonoma Ave.

1110 N Dutton Ave.

1300 North Dutton Avenue

599 Bellevue Avenue Suite G17
751 Lombardi Ct.

711 Stony Point Rd Suite 17
1501 Mendocino Avenue

440 Arrowood Dr.

3569 Round Barn Circle

6570 15t Street
6550 Front Street

652 Petaluma Avenue Suite H
3802 Main Street

16319 3rd Street

6800 Palm Avenue Suite C1
310 Main Street

89 Putnam Way

680 Cohasset Rd.

555 Fremont St.

520 Kentucky St

278 Main Street

4941 Olivehurst Ave.

7981 State HWY 99

14137 Lakeridge Court
1211 Cortina Dr.

2800 Lincoln Blvd.

334 Samuel Drive

1000 Sutter St.

931 Market St.

1680 Paul Bunyan R,
1810 Spring Ridge Rd.

1345 Paul Bunyan R,
3217 Cohasset Road

670 CoRd 83

199 E Webster St

981 H Street

2510 AIRPARK DRIVE SUITE 301
420 34th St

1755 COURT STREET

2656 Edith Avenue Suite B

2624 Edith Avenue

2430 Sister Mary Columba Drive
3780 Eureka Way

2126 Solano Street

1555 Soquel Dr.

16337 EVERHART DRIVE

2480 SONOMA STREET

4001 St

2215 Truxtun Ave

1650 Creekside Dr

1900 RAILROAD AVENUE

333 Mercy Ave

914 Pine St

2175 Rosaline Ave

6501 Coyle Ave

7500 Hospital Dr

912 PINE STREET

408 PINE STREET

2526 SISTER MARY COLUMBA DR
2528 SISTER MARY COLUMBIA DRIVE
170 Alameda de las Pulgas

155 Glasson Way

2550 Sister Mary Columba Drive

city

Marin City
San Rafael
Calistoga
Napa
Fairfield
Fairfield
Napa

Napa

St Helena
Petaluma
Bolinas
Petaluma
Point Reyes Station
Petaluma
Point Reyes Station
Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park
Petaluma
Petaluma
San Rafael
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Forestville
Forestvile
Sebastopol
Occidental
Guerneville
Sebastopol
Winters
Arbuckle
Chico
Colusa
Gridley
Hanilton City
Olivehurst
Los Molinos
Magalia
Orland
Oroville
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Chico
Canby
Colusa

Crescent City

REDDING
Bakersfield
REDDING
Redding
Redding
Red Bluff
Redding
Corning
Santa Cruz

Sacramento
Bakersfield
Folsom

Mt Shasta
Redding
Carmichael
Sacramento
MT SHASTA
MT SHASTA
RED BLUFF
RED BLUFF
Redwood City.
Grass Valley
Red Bluff

state Zip
CA 94965
CA 94903
A 94515
CA 94558
CA 94533
cA 94534
CA 94558
CA 94559
CA 94574
CA 94954
cA 94924
CA 94954
CA 94956
A 94952
CA 94956
cA 94928
CA 94928
A 94952
CA 94954
CA 94901
CA 95407
CA 95405
CA 95401
CA 95401
CA 95407
CA 95407
cA 95407
CA 95401
CA 95407
CA 95403
CA 95436
CA 95436
CA 95472
CA 95465
CA 95446
A 95472
CA 95694
A 95912
CA 95926
cA 95932
CA 95048
CA 95051
CA 9591
CA 96055
CA 95954
CA 95963
CA 95966
CA 95991
CA 95991
cA 95091
CA 96130
A 96130
A 96130
CA 95973
CA 96015
CA 95932
CA 95531
CA 96002
cA 93301
CA 96002
CA 96001
CA 96001
CA 96080
CA 96001
CA 96021
CA 95065
CA 96094
CA 96002
cA 95819
cA 93301
CA 95630
CA 96002
CA 95340
CA 96067
cA 96001
CA 95608
CA 95823
CA 96067
CA 96067
CA 96080
CA 96080
CA 94062
CA 95045
CA 96080

County
Marin
Marin
Napa
Napa
Solano
Solano
Napa
Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Marin
Sonoma
Marin
Sonoma
Marin
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Marin
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Yolo
Colusa
Butte
Colusa
Butte
Glenn
Yuba
Tehama
Butte
Glenn
Butte
sutter
sutter
sutter
Lassen
Lassen
Lassen
Butte
Modoc
Colusa
Del Norte

Shasta

Kern

Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Tehama
Shasta
Tehama
Santa Cruz
Siskiyou
Shasta
Sacramento
Kemn
Sacramento
Shasta
Merced
Siskiyou
Shasta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Shasta
Shasta
Tehama
Tehama
San Mateo
Nevada
Tehama

Full Address

630 Drake Avenue Marin City CA 94965

880 Las Gallinas Avenue #1 San Rafael CA 94903

911 Washington St Calistoga CA 94515

2751 Napa Valley Corporate Drive Napa CA 94558
1101 B Gale Wilson Bivd Suite 101-C Fairfield CA 94533
470 Chadbourne Rd Suite A Fairfield CA 94534

1141 Pear Tree Lane Napa CA 94558

100 Hartle Court Napa CA 94559

1222 Pine St Suite A St Helena CA 94574

1179 N McDowell Bivd. Petaluma CA 94954

88 Mesa Road Bolinas CA 94924

333 Casa Grande Road Petaluma CA 94954

65 Third Street Suite 13 Point Reyes Station CA 94956
900 Hopper Street Petaluma CA 94952

3 Sixth Street Point Reyes Station CA 94956

5900 State Farm Drive 2nd Floor Rohnert Park CA 94928
4625 Redwood Drive Suite A Rohnert Park CA 94928
500 Vallejo Street Petaluma CA 94952

680 Sonoma Mountain Parkway Petaluma CA 94954
16 Ritter St San Rafael CA 94901

2235 Challenger Way #109 Santa Rosa CA 95407
983 Sonoma Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95405

1110 N Dutton Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95401

1300 North Dutton Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95401

599 Bellevue Avenue Suite G17 Santa Rosa CA 95407
751 Lombardi Ct. Santa Rosa CA 95407

711 Stony Point R Suite 17 Santa Rosa CA 95407
1501 Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95401

440 Arrowood Dr. Santa Rosa CA 95407

3569 Round Barn Circle Santa Rosa CA 95403

Latitude

6570 15t Street Forestville CA 95436
6550 Front Street Forestville CA 95436

652 Petaluma Avenue Suite H Sebastopol CA 95472
3802 Main Street Occidental CA 95465

16319 3rd Street Guerneville CA 95446

6800 Palm Avenue Suite C1 Sebastopol CA 95472
310 Main Street Winters CA 95694

89 Putnam Way Arbuckle CA 95912

680 Cohasset Rd. Chico CA 95926

555 Fremont St. Colusa CA 95932

520 Kentucky St. Gridley CA 95948

278 Main Street Hamilton City CA 95951

4941 Olivehurst Ave. Olivehurst CA 95961

7981 State HWY 99 Los Molinos CA 96055

14137 Lakeridge Court Magalia CA 95954

1211 Cortina Dr. Orland CA 95963

2800 Lincoln Blvd. Oroville CA 95966

334 Samuel Drive Yuba City CA 95991

1000 Sutter St. Yuba City CA 95991

931 Market St. Yuba City CA 95991

1680 Paul Bunyan Rd. Susanville CA 96130

1810 Spring Ridge Rd. Susanville CA 96130

1345 Paul Bunyan Rd. Susanville CA 96130

3217 Cohasset Road Chico CA 95973

670 Co Rd 83 Canby CA 96015

199 E Webster St Colusa CA 95932

981 H Street Crescent City CA 95531

2510 AIRPARK DRIVE SUITE 301 REDDING CA 96002
420 34th St Bakersfield CA 93301

1755 COURT STREET REDDING CA 96002

2656 Edith Avenue Suite B Redding CA 96001

2624 Edith Avenue Redding CA 96001

2430 Sister Mary Columba Drive Red Bluff CA 96080
3780 Eureka Way Redding CA 96001

2126 Solano Street Corning CA 96021

1555 Soquel Dr. Santa Cruz CA 950656

16337 EVERHART DRIVE WEED CA 96094

2480 SONOMA STREET REDDING CA 96002

4001 J St. Sacramento CA 95819

2215 Truxtun Ave Bakersfield CA 93301

1650 Creekside Dr Folsom CA 95630

1900 RAILROAD AVENUE REDDING CA 96002

333 Mercy Ave Merced CA 95340

914 Pine St Mt Shasta CA 96067

2175 Rosaline Ave Redding CA 96001

6501 Coyle Ave CA 95608

7500 Hospital Dr Sacramento CA 95823

912 PINE STREET MT SHASTA CA 96067

408 PINE STREET MT SHASTA CA 96067

2526 SISTER MARY COLUMBA DR RED BLUFF CA 96080
2528 SISTER MARY COLUMBIA DRIVE RED BLUFF CA 96080
170 Alameda de las Pulgas Redwood City CA 94062

155 Glasson Way Grass Valley CA 95945

2550 Sister Mary Columba Drive Red Bluff CA 96080

37.8728537
38.0074922
385778321
38.2498152

38.260726
38.2347584
38321079
38.2836012
385052429
38.2683408
37.9113793
38.2426469
38.0678304
38.2336526
38.0690875
38.3538859

38.367463
38.2378227
38.2675796
37.9714058
384254363
38.4407644
38.4467353
38.4499769
38.4047185
38.4278424
38.4292288

38.454581
38.4213413
38.4796961

38.4723347
38.4734471
38.3964782
38.4090117
38.5027688
38.3964283
385195377
39.0209844
39.7529105
39.2076942
39.3638346
39.7414859
39.0972602
40.0276011

39.819135
39.7418434
395014519
39.1232375
39.1447891
39.1449905
40.4213596
40.4381869
40.4231207

39.77562467
41.4430821
39.2063557
4175748353

40.5708039
3539175212
40.5805062
40.57053
40.5712522
40.148308
40.5835347
39.9282955
36.98979428
41.5276629
40.5736989
3857083887
35.37333363
38.67050043
40.5796589
3734159271
41.3187005
40.5719533
38.66982669
38.46343169
41.3181602
41.3132093
40.1495237
40.2001793
37.48088235
39.22823104
40.1484537

Longitudde
1225148207
1225481436
-122.5775057
-122.2764654
-122.0463222
1220830478
1222920578

122.279606
-122.4703868
-122.6605179
-122.6973451
1225984658

122.807017

122623109
-122.8084936
-122.7065678
1227164204
1226285182
-122.6351578
-122.5252303
-122.7519251
1227025629
1227296965
-122.7330682
1227343714
-122.7493697
1227426304
1227198213
1227181154
-122.7296895

-122.8913012
-122.8913265
-122.8205447
-122.9477475
-122.9991711
-122.8179479
-121.9743714
-122.0623048
-121.8462089
1220113299
-121.6961648
-122.0115075
-121.5509618
-122.1005648

121.500983
-122.2014758
-121.5519978
-121.6076697
1216132452
1216139179
-120.6471107
1206277793

-120.649627
-121.8441169
-120.8718145
-122.0016695

-124.2018205

-122.4017296
-119.0068701
-122.3942492
1223987307
1223982799
-122.2220899
-122.4279209
1221959337
-121.9837606
1223634017
-122.4036789
-121.4528832

119.0271344
-121.1458354
1223927798

120467412
-122.3209208
1223952328

121314137
-121.4163408
1223212173
-1223153482
-122.2195506

122190312
1222545972
-121.0476132
1222196519

status
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Onboarding

Live

Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data

Data Contributed
ADT VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
o1

ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT

ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT

ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.b CCDA

>

> =
&3
g2

ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL ABS CommonWell
ADT ALL ABS CommonWell
ADT ALL ABS CommonWell
XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL ABS VXU

ADT ALL ABS Rad Lab XDS.b CCD

eHealth eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT

ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT

ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange

ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange

ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange; EMS SAFR
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange; EMS SAFR

ADT
oT
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange
ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange

>

ADT

ADT Lab Rad Trans eHeatlh eXchange; EMS SAFR



Participant
Dignity Health

Dignity Health Advanced Imaging
Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Enloe Medical Center

Fairchild Medical Center

Feather River Tribal Health

Feather River Tribal Health

Florence Inc.

Glenn Medical Center

Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers
Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers

Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers
Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers
Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers

Hill Country Health & Wellness Centers
Humboldt County

Lake County

Lassen County

Marin County

Mayers Memorial Hospital District
Mendocino County

Modoc County

Modoc Medical Center

Mountain Commur

s Healthcare District
Mountain Communities Healthcare District
Mountain Communities Healthcare District
Mountain Valleys Health Center
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Mountain Valleys Health Centers
Napa County

NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
NorthBay Medical Center
Northeastern Rural Health Centers
Northeastern Rural Health Centers
Northeastern Rural Health Centers
Orchard Hospital

Orchard Hospital

Orchard Hospital

Orland Vision

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Entity
Woodland Memorial Hospital

Dignity Health Advanced Imaging

Eastern Plumas Health Center

Graeagle Medical Clinic

Loyalton Campus Skiled Nursing Facility
Loyalton Medical Center

Portola Campus Skilled Nursing Facility
Portola Dental Clinic

Portola Medical Clinic

Enloe Medical Center

Fairchild Medical Center

Feather River Tribal Health Oroville Clinic
Feather River Tribal Health Yuba City Clinic
Florence Health

Glenn Medical Center

CHYBABH

Gold Street Medical

Care Center CC Innovation CC AOT CC MCOT Mobile Crisis

Lake Blvd Medical
Market - BH

Medical Department - Round Mountain;
Behavioral Health - Round Mountain

Burney Head Start Burney Jr/Sr High Fall River Elementary Fall River high Montgomery Creek Mo

NorthPoint

Humboldt County DHHS Behavioral Health
Lake County Behavioral Health

Lassen County Health and Social Services
County of Marin Health & Human Services
Mayers Memorial Hospital

Mendocino County Behavioral Health & Recovery Services
Modoc County Behavioral Health

Modoc Medical Center

Hayfork Community Clinic

Trinity Community Clinic

Trinity Hospital

Big Valley Health Center

Burney Health Center

Butte Valley Health Center

Fall River Valley Health Center

Mount Shasta Health Center

Tulelake Health Center

Weed Health Center

Napa County Health & Human Services Agency
Center for Primary Care

Center for Primary Care

Center for Primary Care

Center for Women's Health

NorthBay Medical Center

NorthBay Urgent Care

VacaValley Hospital

susanville Location

Westwood Location

Women Infants & Children Location
Orchard Hospital

Orchard Hospital Medical Specialty Center
Orchard Hospital Medical Specialty Center Oroville
Orland Vision Center

Aesthetic Medicine

Anticoagulation Clinic

Cancer and Infusion Center

Chico Pain Management

Comprehensive Care Chiropractic
Comprehensive Care Feather River
Comprehensive Pain & Spine Center
Dove's Landing Cardiology

Dove's Landing Comprehensive Pain & Spine
Dove's Landing Gastroenterology

Dove's Landing Pharmacy

Dove's Landing Primary Care

Dove's Landing Urgent Care

Dove's Landing Urology

Family Medicine Practice

General Surgery

Golden Valley Home Health

Hmong Community Clinic

Medical Group

Neurology

Nutrition Counseling

Oroville Comprehensive Care Walk-In Clinic
Oroville Ear Nose and Throat

Oroville Eye Associates

Oroville Eye Care

Oroville Family Practice

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital Dermatology

Oroville Hospital Gastroenterology
Oroville Hospital Podiatry

Oroville Hospital Sleep Lab

Type
Hospital
Imaging Center
Hospital

Clinic

LTc

Clinic

Lc

Clinic

Clinic

Hospital
Hospital

Clinic

Clinic

Provider
Hospital

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

Clinic
County
County
County
County
Hospital
County
County
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
County
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Pharmacy
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

Address

1325 Cottonwood St.
2020 Court St

500 First Ave.

7597 State Highway 89
700 Third Street

725 Third Street

500 First Avenue

480 First Avenue

480 First Avenue

1535 Esplanade

444 Bruce Street

2145 5th Ave

555 W Onstott Rd
1802 Foundation Lane Suite 225
1133 W Sycamore St.
8544 Airport Road
1401 Gold Street

317 Lake Bivd
2042 Market Street
29632 Hwy 299 E

351 North Point Suite C

825 5th Street

6302 Thirteenth Ave

555 Hospital Lane

3501 Civic Center Drive
43563 CA-299

1120S. Dora Street

441 N_ Main Street

229 W McDowell Avenue
6961 Highway 3

31 Easter Avenue

60 Easter Avenue

554-850 Mediical Center Drive
20615 Commerce Way

610 W 3rd St

43563 CA-299

101 Old McCloud Rd

498 Main St

50 Alamo Ave

2751 Napa Valley Corporate Drive Builc
2458 Hillborn Road

4520 Business Center Drive
421 Nut Tree Road

1860 Pennsylvania Ave.
1200 B Gale Wilson Bivd.
1679 E Monte Vista Ave Ste 104
1000 Nut Tree Road

1850 Spring Ridge Drive
209 Birch Street

1410 Chestnut Street

240 Spruce Street

284 Spruce Street

2445 Oroville Dam BIvd E Suite 8
203 Walker St #1

2450 Oro Dam BIvd

2767 Olive Hwy

2809 Olive Highway Ste 150
274 Cohasset Rd Ste 110
1611 Feather River Bivd
2721 Olive Highway Ste 4
1611 Feather River Blvd
2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2450 Oro Dam BIvd

2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2809 Olive Highway Ste 380
2809 Olive Highway Ste 220
1960 Feather River Blvd
900 Oro Dam Blvdl

2721 Olive Highway Ste 12A
2721 Olive Highway Ste 1
2721 Olive Highway Ste 7
900 Oro Dam Bivdl

2809 Olive Highway Ste 210
2809 Olive Highway Ste 250
900 Oro Dam Blvd

2721 Olive Highway Ste 9
2767 Olive Hwy

2809 Olive Highway Ste 260
2721 Olive Highway Ste 8
2760 Oro Dam Blvd Ste A
2770 Olive Highway Ste C

city
Woodland
Redding
Portola
Graeagle
Loyalton
Loyalton
Portola
Portola
Portola
Chico
Yreka
Oroville
Yuba City
Chico
Willows
Redding
Redding

Redding
Redding
Round Mountain

Redding
Eureka
Lucerne
Susanville
San Rafael
Fall River Mills
Ukiah
Alturas
Alturas
Hayfork
Weaverville
Weaverville
Bieber
Burney
Dorris
Fall River Mills
Mount Shasta
Tulelake
Weed
Napa
Fairfield
Fairfield
Vacaville
Fairfield
Fairfield
Vacaville
Vacaville
Susanville
Westwood
Susanville
Gridley
Gridley
Oroville
Orland
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Chico
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville

state Zip
CA 95695
CA 96001
A 96122
CA 96103
CA 96118
cA 96118
A 96122
A 96122
A 96122
CA 95926
CA 96097
CA 95965
CA 95993
CA 95928
CA 95988
CA 96002
CA 96001
CA 96003
CA 96001
CA 96084
CA 96003
CA 95501
CA 95458
CA 96130
CA 94903
CA 96028
CA 9542
CA 96101
cA 96101
CA 96041
CA 96003
CA 96093
CA 96009
CA 96013
cA 96023
CA 96028
CA 96067
A 96134
CA 96094
CA 94558
CA 94534
A 94534
CA 95687
CA 94533
cA 94533
CA 95688
CA 95687
A 96130
CA 96137
cA 96130
CA 95048
CA 95048
CA 95966
CA 9593
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95926
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596

County
Yolo
Shasta
Plumas.
Plumas.
sierra
sierra
Plumas
Plumas.
Plumas.
Butte
Siskiyou
Butte
Sutter
Butte
Glenn
Shasta
Shasta

Shasta
Shasta
Shasta

Shasta
Humboldt
Lake
Lassen
Marin
Shasta
Mendocino
Modoc
Modoc
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Lassen
Lassen
Siskiyou
Shasta
siskiyou
siskiyou
siskiyou
Napa
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Lassen
Lassen
Lassen
Butte
Butte
Butte
Glenn
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte

Full Address

1325 Cottonwood St. Woodland CA 95695
2020 Court St Redding CA 96001

500 First Ave. Portola CA 96122

7597 State Highway 89 Graeagle CA 96103
700 Third Street Loyalton CA 96118

725 Third Street Loyalton CA 96118

500 First Avenue Portola CA 96122

480 First Avenue Portola CA 96122

480 First Avenue Portola CA 96122

1535 Esplanade Chico CA 95926

444 Bruce Street Yreka CA 96097

2145 5th Ave Oroville CA 95965

555 W Onstott Rd Yuba City CA 95993
1802 Foundation Lane Suite 225 Chico CA 95928
1133 W Sycamore St. Willows CA 95988
8544 Airport Road Redding CA 96002

1401 Gold Street Redding CA 96001

317 Lake Bivd Redding CA 96003
2042 Market Street Redding CA 96001
29632 Hwy 299 E Round Mountain CA 96084

351 North Point Suite C Redding CA 96003
825 5th Street Eureka CA 95501

6302 Thirteenth Ave Lucerne CA 95458

555 Hospital Lane Susanville CA 96130

3501 Civic Center Drive San Rafael CA 94903
43563 CA-299 Fall River Mills CA 96028
11208, Dora Street Ukiah CA 95482

441 N. Main Street Alturas CA 96101

229 W McDowell Avenue Alturas CA 96101
6961 Highway 3 Hayfork CA 96041

31 Easter Avenue Weaverville CA 96093

60 Easter Avenue Weaverville CA 96093
554-850 Medical Center Drive Bieber CA 96009
20615 Commerce Way Burney CA 96013

610 W 3rd St Dorris CA 96023

43563 CA-299 Fall River Mills CA 96028

101 0ld McCloud Rd Mount Shasta CA 96067
498 Main St Tulelake CA 96134

50 Alamo Ave Weed CA 96094

2751 Napa Valley Corporate Drive Building B Napa CA 94558

2458 Hillborn Road Fairfield CA 94534
4520 Business Center Drive Fairfield CA 94534
421 Nut Tree Road Vacaville CA 95687

1860 Pennsylvania Ave. Fairfield CA 94533
1200 B Gale Wilson Bvd. Fairfield CA 94533
1679 E Monte Vista Ave Ste 104 Vacaville CA 95688
1000 Nut Tree Road Vacaville CA 95687

1850 Spring Ridge Drive Susanville CA 96130
209 Birch Street Westwood CA 96137

1410 Chestnut Street Susanville CA 96130

240 Spruce Street Gridley CA 95948

284 Spruce Street Gridley CA 95948

2445 Oroville Dam Bivd E Suite 8 Oroville CA 95966
203 Walker St #1 Orland CA 95963

2450 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2767 Olive Hwy Oroville CA 95966

2809 Olive Highway Ste 150 Oroville CA 95966
274 Cohasset Rd Ste 110 Chico CA 95926

1611 Feather River Blvd Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 4 Oroville CA 95966
1611 Feather River Blvd Oroville CA 95966
2450 Oro Dam Bivd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Bivd Oroville CA 95966

2450 Oro Dam Bivd Oroville CA 95966

2809 Olive Highway Ste 380 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 220 Oroville CA 95966
1960 Feather River Blvd Oroville CA 95966
900 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2721 Olive Highway Ste 12A Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 1 Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 7 Oroville CA 95966
900 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2809 Olive Highway Ste 210 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 250 Oroville CA 95966
900 Oro Dam Blvd Oroville CA 95966

2721 Olive Highway Ste 9 Oroville CA 95966
2767 Olive Hwy Oroville CA 95966

2809 Olive Highway Ste 260 Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 8 Oroville CA 95966
2760 Oro Dam Blvd Ste A Oroville CA 95966
2770 Olive Highway Ste C Oroville CA 95966

38.6641007
40.577942
39.805736

39.7687305

39.6800915
39.679489
39.805736

39.8052672

39.8052672

39.7426293

41.7193201

395035181

39.1196836

397292199

395213602

40.5360248

40.5795377

40.6117142
40.5790687
40.8036771

40.611921
40.80333601
39.08867705
40.40906003
37.99870908
41.0236764
3913689865
4148874339
41.479711
40.5542175
40.737816
40.7380096
411212775
40.8882689
41.9644972
41.0236764
41.3049592
41.9550192
41.4267711
38.24959381
38.274904
38.2252277
38.3639248
38.2620005
38.2620091
38.3699959
38.3557695
40.4376066
40.3015099
40.4237572
393675541
393675138
39505676
39.746958
39.5067087
39.5061693
39.5046195
39.7526056
395059301
39.505004
39.5059301
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5067087
39.5045475
39.5045406
39.5027768
39.5002948
39.5046824
39.5048768
39.505004
39.5002948
39.5045589
39.5043393
39.5002948
395049114
39.5061693
39.5044491
39.5046824
39.5089691
39.5038753

Longitudde
1217920967
1223940153

120.462946
-120.6201244
-120.2440384
1202442187

-120.462946
-1204712156
-1204712156
-121.8496801
-122.6456943
1215626052

12163518
-121.7886978
-122.2084362
12230355
1223892406

-122.3814124
-122.3889245
-121.9405027

-122.3811848
1241621191
-122.7928381
-120.6671828
1225306183
-121.4240081
-123.2106174
-120.5430762
-120.5444008
-123.1859984
-122.9398079
-122.9399762
-121.144139%
-121.6520538
1219246273
-121.4240081
-122.3104907
-121.4764118
-122.3848601
-122.2756999
-122.0520991
-122.1337095
-121.9530135
-122.0495633
-122.0473434
-121.9604864
-121.9517116
-120.626012
-121.0024637
-120.6492451
-121.6894693
-121.6911461
-121.5466866
-122.1918545
-121.5478828
1215411912
-121.5404587
-121.851262
-121.5696902
1215418416
-121.5696902
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5478828
-121.5405777
-121.540484
1215725333
-121.5646741
-121.5416579
-121.5418568
-121.5418415
-121.5646741
-121.5403905
-121.5404793
-121.5646741
-121.5418203
1215411912
-121.5404379
-121.5416579
-121.5440997
1215417512

status
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live

Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data

Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data

Live-Contributing Data
Onboarding
Onboarding
Live-Contributing Data
Onboarding
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Onboarding
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Direct Messaging
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data
Live-Contributing Data

Data Contributed

ADT ABS ALL eHealth eXchange

ADT Rad

ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE

ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE; XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL LAB Rad XDR/XCA

ADT Lab Rad XCA

ADT ABS ALL Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT ABS ALL Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

Event Notifications - Alerts

ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad XDS.b CCD

ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL VXU Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT

ADT XDS.b CCDA
XDSb CCDA

ADT VXU RDE Lab Rad

ADT Lab Rad VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab Rad VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab Rad VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA

o1

ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT ALL Lab Rad VXU RDE Notes eHX
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad Trans XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad Trans XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad Trans XDS.b CCDA

>

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADTALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA



Participant
Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Oroville Hospital

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Owens Healthcare

Plumas County

Plumas District Hospital

Plumas District Hospital

Plumas District Hospital

Prime Healthcare

Quest Diagnostics

Redding Rancheria

Redding Rancheria

Redding Rancheria

Redwood Coast Medical Services
Redwood Coast Medical Services
Redwood Coast Medical Services
Reliance eHealth Collaborative
Seneca Healthcare District
Seneca Healthcare District
Shasta Cascade Health Center
Shasta Cascade Health Center
Shasta Cascade Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta County

Shasta Regional Medical Center
Shingletown Medical Center
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County HHSA

Solano County

Sonoma County.

St joseph Health

St joseph Health

St joseph Health

Stabel Eye Clinic

Stanford Health Care

Surprise Valley Healthcare District
Surprise Valley Healthcare District
Surprise Valley Healthcare District
Sutter County

Sutter Healthcare

Sutter-Yuba Behavioral Health
Trinity County

University of California Davis
University of California San Francisco
Vibra Hospital

Yolo County

Yolo Hospice

Yuba County

Yuba County

Ronald E Reece MD

Tahoe Forest Health System

Entity
Oroville Orthopedic Group

Oroville Orthopedic Group

Oroville Pediatric Associates
Oroville Pediatric Practice

Oroville Podiatry Group

Oroville Women's Health
Outpatient Rehabiltation Center
Physical Therapy Associates of Oroville
Pre-Op Clinic

Primary Care

Pulmonary Practice

Radiation Oncology Clinic

Renal Care Associates

Ridge Physical Therapy

Urgent Care Walk-In Clinic

Urology

Valley Clinical Lab

Valley Eye Practice

Valley Medical Imaging

Valley Women's Imaging

1050 South Main St Retail Pharmacy

2025 Court Street Long Term Care Division Pharmacy

2880 Churn Creek Retail Pharmacy
2920 Main Street Retail Pharmacy

2950 Railroad Avenue Medical Equipment & Respiratory Services.

2975 East Street Retail Pharmacy
317 Lake Blvd Retail Pharmacy

3860 Morrow Lane Medical Equipment & Respiratory Services

434 Walnut Street Retail Pharmacy
50 Nugget Lane Retail Pharmacy
9387 Deschutes Road Retail Pharmacy

Shasta Community Health Center Owens Pharmacy

Plumas County Behavioral Health
Indian Valley Clinic

Plumas District Hospital

Plumas Rural Health Center

Shasta Regional Medical Center

Quest Diagnostics

Churn Creek Healthcare

Redding Rancheria Tribal Health Center
Redding Rancheria Trinity Health Center
Gualala Health Center

Point Arena Dental Center

Point Arena Health Center

Oregon State

Lake Almanor Clinic

Seneca Hospital

Dunsmuir Community Health Center
McCloud Healthcare Clinic

Shasta Valley Community Health Center
Anderson Family Health and Dental Center
Happy Valley Family Health Center
Primary Care Neuropsychiatry

Shasta Community Health Center
Shasta Community Health Dental Center
Shasta Lake Family Health and Dental Center
Health and Human Services Agency
Shasta Regional Medical Center
Shingletown Medical Center

Public Health Lab

Health and Human Services Agency
Solano County Health & Human Services
Sonoma County Health and Human Services
Petaluma Valley Hospital

Queen of the Valley Medical Center
Santa Rosa Memorial Hospital

Stabel Eye Clinic

Stanford Health Care

Surprise Valley Healthcare District
Surprise Valley Long Term Care
Surprise Valley Medical Clinic

Sutter-Yuba Behavioral Health Adult

Sutter Healthcare

Sutter-Yuba Behavioral Health

Trinity County Health and Human Services
UC Davis

ucsk

Vibra Hospital of Northern California
Yolo Health & Human Services Agency

Yolo Hospice

Sutter-Yuba Behavioral Health Youth and Family
Sutter-Yuba Behavioral Health Youth and Family
Ronald E Reece MD

Tahoe Forest Health System

Type
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Laboratory
Clinic
Imaging Center
Imaging Center
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
County
Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Hospital
Laboratory
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

HIE

Clinic
Hospital
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
County
Hospital
Clinic
County
County
County
County
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Clinic
Academic Medical Center
Hospital
L1c

Clinic
County
System
Hospital
County
Academic Medical Center
Academic Medical Center
LTPAC
County
Hospice
County
County
Practice
Hospital

Address

2809 Olive Highway Ste 230
2721 Olive Highway Ste 12A
2809 Olive Highway Ste 330
2809 Olive Highway Ste 270
2721 Olive Highway Ste 5
2809 Olive Highway Ste 320
2450 Oro Dam Bivd

2224 5th Avenue

2721 Olive Highway Ste 1
2809 Olive Highway Ste 260
2809 Olive Highway Ste 350
2809 Olive Highway Ste 110
2971 Olive Hwy

5537 Black Olive Dr

2767 Olive Hwy

924 Chestnut Street

2767 Olive Hwy

2981 Olive Highway

2809 Olive Highway Ste 130
2809 Olive Highway Ste 120
1050 South Main Street
2025 Court Street Suite E
2880 Churn Creek Suite A
2920 Main Street Suite A
2950 Railroad Avenue
2975 East Street

317 Lake Blvd Ste B

3860 Morrow Lane Suite E
434 Walnut Street

50 Nugget Lane Ste C

9387 Deschutes Road

1035 Placer Street

270 County Hospital Road Suite 109
176 Hot Springs Road

1065 Bucks Lake Road
1065 Bucks Lake Road
1100 Butte Street

3184 Churn Creek Road
1441 Liberty Street
31660 Hwy 3

46900 Ocean Drive
175 Main Street

30 Mill Street

199 Reynolds Road

130 Brentwood Drive
4309 Stagecoach Road
116 W Minnesota Ave
824 Pine Street

2801 Silver Street

16300 Coverdale Rd

980 Placer Street

1035 Placer Street

1400 Market St Suite 8103
4215 Front St.

PO Box 496005

1100 Butte Street

31292 Alpine Meadows Rd
810 South Main St

8185 Main St

275 Beck Avenue, MS 5-200
31313 Chanate Road

400 N McDowell Bivd.
1000 Trancas St.

1165 Montgomery Dr.
2109 Forest Ave.

900 Blake Wilbur Dr

741 No Main Street

741 No Main Street

745 Main Street

1965 Live Oak BIvd

1965 Live Oak Bivd,

PO Box 1470

4301 X5t

505 Parnassus Ave
2801 Eureka Way

25 N Cattonwood St
1909 Galileo Ct Suite A
1445 Memorial Circle
805 Plumas Street

2701 Old Eureka Way Suite 2A
10121 Pine Ave

city
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Yuba City
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Red BIuff
Redding
Redding
Susanville
Redding
Anderson
Redding
Chico
Red Bluff
Weaverville
Palo Cedro
Redding
Quincy
Greenville
Quincy
Quincy
Redding

Redding
Redding
Weaverville
Gualala
Point Arena
Point Arena

Chester
Chester
Dunsmuir
McCloud
Mount Shasta
Anderson
Happy Valley
Redding
REDDING
Redding
Shasta Lake City
Redding
Redding
Shingletown
Vreka

Yreka
Fairfield

Santa Rosa
Sonoma
Napa

Santa Rosa
Chico

Palo Alto
Cedanville
Cedanville
Cedanville
Yuba City

Yuba City
Weaverville
sacramento
San Francisco
Redding
Woodland
Davis

Yuba City
Yuba City
Redding
Truckee

state Zip
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 9596
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 9596
cA 95091
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 95966
CA 9596
CA 96080
cA 96001
CA 96002
CA 96130
CA 96001
CA 96007
CA 96003
CA 95028
CA 96080
CA 96093
CA 96073
cA 96001
A 95971
CA 95047
A 95971
CA 95971
cA 96001
CA 96002
CA 96001
CA 96093
CA 95445
cA 95468
CA 95468
[

CA 96020
CA 96020
CA 96025
CA 96057
CA 96067
CA 96007
CA 96007
cA 96001
CA 96001
CA 96001
CA 96019
CA 96001
CA 96001
CA 96088
CA 96097
CA 96007
CA o453
CA 95403
CA 94954
CA 94558
CA 95405
CA 95928
A 94303
CA 96104
cA 96104
A 96104
CA 95991
CA 95991
CA 96093
CA 95817
CA 94143
CA 96001
CA 95695
A 85618
CA 95991
CA 95991
CA 96001
cA 9661

County
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
sutter
Butte
Butte
Butte
Butte
Tehama
Shasta
Shasta
Lassen
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Butte
Tehama
Trinity
Shasta
Shasta
Plumas.
Plumas
Plumas
Plumas
Shasta

Shasta
Shasta
Trinity
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino

Plumas.
Plumas.
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Sonoma
Napa
Sonoma
Butte
Santa Clara
Modoc
Modoc
Modoc
Sutter

Sutter
Trinity

Yolo

San Francisco
Shasta

Yolo

Yolo

Yuba

Yuba

Shasta
Nevada

Full Address
2809 Olive Highway Ste 230 Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 12A Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 330 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 270 Oroville CA 95966
2721 Olive Highway Ste 5 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 320 Oroville CA 95966
2450 Oro Dam Bivd Oroville CA 95966

2224 5th Avenue Oroville CA 95966

2721 Olive Highway Ste 1 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 260 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 350 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 110 Oroville CA 95966
2971 Olive Hwy Oroville CA 95966

5537 Black Olive Dr Oroville CA 95966

2767 Olive Hwy Oroville CA 95966

924 Chestnut Street Yuba City CA 95991

2767 Olive Hwy Oroville CA 95966

2981 Olive Highway Oroville CA 95966

2809 Olive Highway Ste 130 Oroville CA 95966
2809 Olive Highway Ste 120 Oroville CA 95966
1050 South Main Street Red Bluff CA 96080
2025 Court Street Suite E Redding CA 96001
2880 Churn Creek Suite A Redding CA 96002
2920 Main Street Suite A Susanville CA 96130
2950 Railroad Avenue Redding CA 96001

2975 East Street Anderson CA 96007

317 Lake Bivd Ste B Redding CA 96003

3860 Morrow Lane Suite E Chico CA 95928
434 Walnut Street Red Bluff CA 96080

50 Nugget Lane Ste C Weaverville CA 96093
9387 Deschutes Road Palo Cedro CA 96073
1035 Placer Street Redding CA 96001

270 County Hospital Road Suite 109 Quincy CA 95971

176 Hot Springs Road Greenville CA 95947
1065 Bucks Lake Road Quincy CA 95971
1065 Bucks Lake Road Quincy CA 95971
1100 Butte Street Redding CA 96001

3184 Churn Creek Road Redding CA 96002
1441 Liberty Street Redding CA 96001
31660 Hwy 3 Weaverville CA 96093

46900 Ocean Drive Gualala CA 95445

175 Main Street Point Arena CA 95468

30 Mill Street Point Arena CA 95468

199 Reynolds Road Chester CA 96020

130 Brentwood Drive Chester CA 96020
4309 Stagecoach Road Dunsmuir CA 96025
116 W Minnesota Ave McCloud CA 96057
824 Pine Street Mount Shasta CA 96067
2801 Silver Street Anderson CA 96007
16300 Coverdale Rd Happy Valley CA 96007
980 Placer Street Redding CA 96001

1035 Placer Street REDDING CA 96001

1400 Market St Suite 8103 Redding CA 96001
4215 Front St. Shasta Lake City CA 96019
PO Box 496005 Redding CA 96001

1100 Butte Street Redding CA 96001

31292 Alpine Meadows Rd Shingletown CA 96088

810 South Main St Yreka CA 96097
8185 Main St Yreka CA 96097

275 Beck Avenue, MS 5-200 Fairfield CA 94533
31313 Chanate Road Santa Rosa CA 95403

400 N McDowell Blvd. Sonoma CA 94954
1000 Trancas St. Napa CA 94558

1165 Montgomery Dr. Santa Rosa CA 95405
2109 Forest Ave. Chico CA 95928

900 Blake Wilbur Dr Palo Alto CA 94303

741 No Main Street Cedarville CA 96104
741 No Main Street Cedarville CA 96104
745 Main Street Cedarville CA 96104

1965 Live Oak BIvd Yuba City CA 95991

1965 Live Oak Blvd. Yuba City CA 95991

PO Box 1470 Weaverville CA 96093

4301 X St Sacramento CA 95817

505 Parnassus Ave San Francisco CA 94143
2801 Eureka Way Redding CA 96001

25 N Cottonwood St. Woodland CA 95695

1909 Galileo Ct Suite A Davis CA 85618
1445 Memorial Circle Yuba City CA 95991

805 Plumas Street Yuba City CA 95991

2701 Old Eureka Way Suite 2A Redding CA 96001

10121 Pine Ave Truckee CA 96161

Latitude

39.5046195
39.5046824
39.5046505
39.5045406
39.5046824
39.5044492
39.5067087
39.5023384
39.5048768
39.5044491
39.5046195
39.504559
395034511
395137752
39.5061693
39.1421657
39.5061693
39.5029169
39504598
39.504598
40.1621463
40.5782328
40.5656457
40.4083156
40.5693215
40.4521684
406117142
397123317
401777392
40.7220652
40.5603864
40.5831386
39.95334488
40.140258
39.9402019
39.9402019
40.5855541

40.5614025
40.5857425

40.738604
387703824
38.9085708
38.9086548

40.3066903
40.3059655
41.2226813
41.2518002
41.3175568
40.4473417
40.4505502
40.5839253
40.5831386
40.5849119
40.6812929
40.5865396
40.5855541
40.4915805
41.7250613
41.7244713
382359082
3847057425
38.25459
38324482
38.4437589
39.721529
37.4355331
41.5314826
41.5314826
41.5322255
3915695727

39.1560925
4072484312
385536277
37.7634772

40.585079
3868696022
38.5449065
3914476153
3914064052

40.585193
39.3247305

Longitudde status

-121.5404587 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5416579 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5404862 Live-Contributing Data
~121.5404587 Live-Contributing Data
+121.5416579 Live-Contributing Data
~121.5404349 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5478828 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5659942 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5418568 Live-Contributing Data
+121.5404379 Live-Contributing Data
+121.5404587 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5403907 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5391858 Live-Contributing Data
-121.556359 Live-Contributing Data
~121.5411912 Live-Contributing Data
+121.6203253 Live-Contributing Data
1215411912 Live-Contributing Data
-121.5390559 Live-Contributing Data
-121.54067 Live-Contributing Data
-121.54067 Live-Contributing Data
+122.2273868 Direct Messaging
-122.3932714 Direct Messaging
-122.3535388 Direct Messaging
-120.6349294 Direct Messaging
-122.3911075 Direct Messaging
+122.2987352 Direct Messaging
1223814124 Direct Messaging
-121.7907038 Direct Messaging
-122.2374925 Direct Messaging
-122.9296415 Direct Messaging
+122.2379993 Direct Messaging
+122.3850403 Direct Messaging
-120.9643222 Live-Contributing Data
-120.9371099 Live-Contributing Data
-120.961975 Live-Contributing Data
-120.961975 Live-Contributing Data
~122.3877573 Live-Contributing Data

Live-Contributing Data
-122.353701 Live-Contributing Data
-122.3868085 Live-Contributing Data
~122.9271466 Live-Contributing Data
~123.5297137 Live-Contributing Data
-123.6921464 Live-Contributing Data
-123.6916659 Live-Contributing Data
Live
~121.2350038 Live-Contributing Data
+121.2340758 Live-Contributing Data
-122.2767958 Live- Contributing Data
-122.1373012 Live- Contributing Data
-122.3205013 Live-Contributing Data
-122.2995039 Live-Contributing Data
+122.4053018 Live-Contributing Data
+122.3847263 Live-Contributing Data
-122.3850403 Live-Contributing Data
-122.3914967 Live-Contributing Data
-122.3703984 Live-Contributing Data
-122.3916754 Live-Contributing Data
+122.3877573 Live-Contributing Data
+121.8852593 Live-Contributing Data
-122.638252 Onboarding
-122.6382291 Onboarding
-122,0678873 Live-Contributing Data
-122.7038806 Live-Contributing Data
-122.6316537 Live-Contributing Data
~122.2971094 Live-Contributing Data
~122.7011068 Live-Contributing Data
~121.8011412 Direct Messaging
1221773879 Live
120171435 Live-Contributing Data
120171435 Live-Contributing Data
~120.1714661 Live-Contributing Data
-121,617737 Live-Contributing Data
Live
~121.6179086 Live-Contributing Data
-122.93009 Onboarding
+121.4554084 Live
1224573479 Live
-122.4136001 Live-Contributing Data
-121.7940307 Live-Contributing Data
-121.7405167 Live-Contributing Data
-121,6367708 Live-Contributing Data
-121,6169663 Live-Contributing Data
-122.4104817 Live-Contributing Data
-120.2007335 Onboarding

Data Contributed

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

XDS.b CCDA

ADT XDS.b CCDA LAB RAD VXU
ADT XDS.b CCDA LAB RAD VXU
ADT XDS.b CCDA LAB RAD VXU
ADT AL LAB RAD

LAB Results

ADT ABD ALL Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABD ALL Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABD ALL Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA
ADT XDS.B CCDA VXU LAB

ADT XDS.B CCDA VXU LAB

ADT XDS.B CCDA VXU LAB

eHealth exchange

ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad Trans XDS.b CCDA
ADT ABS ALL Lab Rad Trans XDS.b CCDA
ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab VXU XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

ADT ALL Lab XDS.b CCDA

XDS.b CCDA

ADT Lab Rad Trans Notes XDS.b
ADT XDS.b CCDA

XDS.b CCDA

LAB

ADT ABS ALL Rad LabeHealth eXchange
ADT ABS ALL Rad Lab eHealth eXchange
ADT ABS ALL Rad Lab eHealth eXchange

eHealth exchange
ADT VXU RDE Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT VXU RDE Lab XDS.b CCDA
ADT VXU RDE Lab XDS.b CCDA
XDS.b CCDA

eHealth exchange

XDs.B

eHealth exchange
eHealth exchange

ADT MDM Progress Notes
XDS.b CCDA

DT

XDS.b CCDA

XDS.b CCDA

ADT

>



